
 Coffs Coast Archery Club - 2024 Shoot Calendar 
 Loca�on  :  All Coffs Coast Archery Club events are  held at our Woolgoolga based club grounds, on Woolgoolga Creek Rd. 

 Commi�ee mee�ngs  : Evening mee�ngs held at the  Seaview Tavern, weekend mee�ngs held at the club grounds. 

 All members are welcome. To confirm next commi�ee mee�ng date/�me contact:  coffscoastarcheryclub@outlook.com 

 Note:  This Shoot Calendar is subject to change. For the most up to date version visit our website:  www.coffscoastarchery.com 

 Date  Club Event  Start 
 Time 

 Affiliated 
 Associa�on 

 Date  Club Event  Start 
 Time 

 Affiliated 
 Associa�on 

 Sun 21st Jan  Club Shoot  10am  3DAAA  Sun 7th July  Club Shoot  10am  3DAAA 

 Wed 31st Jan  Commi�ee Mee�ng  6pm  3DAAA  Sat & Sun 
 13th&14 July 

 2 Day Sanc�on Shoot  10am  3DAAA 

 Sat 3rd Feb  Work Bee/ Camp  1pm  3DAAA  Sun 28th July  Club Shoot  10am  3DAAA 

 Sun 4  th  Feb  Club Shoot  10am  3DAAA  Sun 4th Aug  Club Shoot  10am  3DAAA 

 Sun 18th Feb  Club Shoot  10am  3DAAA  Sun 18th Aug  Club Shoot  10am  3DAAA 

 Sat & Sun 
 2nd & 3rd 

 March. 2 day Shoot  10am  3DAAA  Sat 7th Sep  Work Bee/Camp  1pm  3DAAA 

 Sun 24th Mar  Club Shoot  10am  3DAAA  Sun 8th Sept  Club Shoot  10am  3DAAA 
 Sun 7th April  Club Shoot  10am  3DAAA  Sat & Sun 

 21st&22nd 
 Sept  2 Day 
 Shoot 

 10am  3DAAA 

 Sun 21st April  Club Shoot  10am  3DAAA  Sun 13th Oct  Club Shoot  10am  3DAAA 
 Wed24thApril  Commi�ee Mee�ng  6pm  3DAAA  Wed 23rd 

 Oct 
 Commi�ee Mee�ng  6pm  3DAAA 

 Sun 5th May  Club Shoot  10am  3DAAA  Sun 27th Oct  Club Shoot  10am  3DAAA 
 Sun 19th May  Club Shoot  10am  3DAAA  Sun 3rd Nov  Gra�on Shoot  10am  3DAAA 
 Sun 2nd June  Club Shoot  10am  3DAAA  9th&10th  Nov. 3DAAA 

 Nat Shoot 
 10am  3DAAA 

 Sun 16thJune  Club Shoot  10am  3DAAA  Sun17th Nov  Club Shoot  10am  3DAAA 

 Thur 4th July  Commi�ee Mee�ng  6pm  3DAAA  Sun 1st Dec  AGM / Present/Shoot  10am  3DAAA 
 Sat 6th July  Work Bee/Camp  1pm  15th Dec  Christ. Party Shoot  10am  3DAAA 

 CCAC  3DAAA Sanc�oned Compe��on event held at  our grounds 

 Need Accomoda�on? See Our Major Sponsor: 

 Club Shoot Fees  CCAC Membership Fees: 

 Junior Member  :  $5  Junior Membership  :  $25 

 Adult Member:  $10  Adult Membership:  $60 

 Adult Non-Member:  $15  Family Membership:  $120 

 Equipment Hire per Person:  $5 
 3DAAA Membership: See 
 3DAAA Web Site for Fees 

 *Club equipment is only allowed 
 for use at 10m targets. 

 *  CCAC is affiliated with 3DAAA. 
 This is mandatory. 

 Calendar Version: 2024 Version1 
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